laerdal.com
Realistic Clinical Skills Training
Nursing Anne
Nursing Anne is educationally effective for clinical training
targeting key skills from basic patient care to advanced nursing
competencies. Nursing Anne paired with the SimPad System
provides an economical and relevant training platform for
women’s health, wound assessment and general patient care.

parameters, each presenting multi-level alarms
• Simulated parameters include HR, ECG, SpO2, BP, RR, Temperature, and etCO2
ORDERING INFORMATION:
325-05050 Nursing Anne Light Skin
325-05050T Nursing Anne Tan Skin
325-05050B Nursing Anne Brown Skin
Includes: Adult Manikin (SimPad-capable), Hospital Gown,
Carrying bag, Airway Lubricant, Assembly Tool Kit and
Directions for Use.
200-30001 	 SimPad System
Includes: SimPad, Link Box, 2 AC Power Supplies, Rechargeable Lithium-Ion Battery,
Wrist Strap for SimPad, Manikin Strap for Link Box, Manikin Adapter Cable, SimPad
Sleeve, USB Cable, Ethernet Cable and Directions for Use.
Accessories and Consumables
200-09201	 12” Portable Laptop/Tablet Patient Monitor
200-29301	 23” Bedside PC Patient Monitor
325-00450, 325-00450T, 325-00450B	 Fundus Skills and Assessment Module
325-00550, 325-00550T, 325-00550B	 Wound Care and Assessment Set
325-00650, 325-00650T, 325-00650B	 Mastectomy Module
325-00750		  Breast Exam Module
205-10150, 205-10150T, 205-10150B 	 Adult IO Leg
1 Year Guarantee (2-3 years optional)
Operat ion